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METRIX

Rio2016
No|  12/3/4/5/6/7]/8 91011 12/13 14 15 16 17]18  +- Sum
Par 4|14 /4 /3434|544 /|4 4|3 4|43 |43 68
1l Jaagquplehes (4|3 |5 /3|3 /3|4/4|3|3 |3 /|2 33,43 |44 )|-7]| 61
2 TairTooming |4 4|43/ 3|3 /4|5/4|4 |3 |3 |3 |3 |4|3|4|4]|-3| 65

Ri02016 + 19.05.2024 16:09 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/353947
https://discgolfmetrix.com/353947

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

10203 4[5 (61718 9 [10 11112 11311415 116 |17 |18 [ Tor JC
Par 4 | 4 4 314 3|4/ 5 4 4 4 4 3 4,4 34| 3| 68

Avg 4 |35/45| 3 1 3|3 | 4
Difficulty | 13| 6 | 17 |11 | 3 | 9 |10
Eagle -2

Birdie -1 1 2

Par 0 2 1 1|2 2 | 2
Bogey 1 1

45|35 /35| 3

Ri02016 + 19.05.2024 16:09 (2)

14 1 15 | 16 | 18

63
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3%
31%
58%

8%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/353947

